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@ 10' SPACING

TRAFFIC DRUMS

@ 55' SPACING

TRAFFIC DRUMS

AA AA BB
BA

AA

P72

P72

P72

P72

P30
P30

P22

P20

P20

P22

P50

P50
P24

@ 10' SPACING

TRAFFIC DRUMS

#1  -L_RT- STA. 25+69.25, 40.20' LT

#2  -L_RT- STA. 25+71.53, 13.79' LT

#3  -L_RT- STA. 26+15.73, 21.16' LT

SEE INSET BELOW

SEE TMP-2A FOR SPECIAL SIGN DESIGN*

*

TIE TO EXISTING

-L_DET- STA 28+40±
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